
Run - Route 11 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

      

Driver: Vehicle: 242 

~ ee Ts         

#1 - 7:10 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

#2 - 7:14 AM - / 3618 Mechanic St 

#3 - 7:15 AM - / 3609 Mechanic St 

#4 -7:16 AM - / 3628 Mechanic St 

#5 - 7:16 AM - / 3630 Mechanic St 

#6 - 7:16 AM - / Mechanic St & New St 

#7 - 7:17 AM - / 3519 New St 

#8 - 7:19 AM - / New St & Main St 

#9 - 7:20 AM - Valatie Theater / Main & Williams Street 

#10 - 7:22 AM - / 3012 Main St - Former US Hotel 

#11 - 7:27 AM - / High School 

#12 - 7:30 AM - Middle School / Elementary School 

-~ ‘ Aa Bae me a on



#13 - 7:35 AM - /ICC Primary School 

#14 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 11 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Vehicle: 242 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

   

  

--r”—=—-=—C—=>ée 

  

as 

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - /ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:43 PM - / 3618 Mechanic St 

#5 - 2:44 PM - / 3609 Mechanic St 

#6 - 2:45 PM - / 3628 Mechanic St 

#7 - 2:45 PM - / 3630 Mechanic St 

#8 - 2:45 PM - / Mechanic St & New St 

#9 - 2:46 PM - / 3519 New St 

#10 - 2:48 PM - / New St & Main St 

#11 - 2:49 PM - Valatie Theater / Main & Williams Street 

#12 - 2:51 PM - Former US Hotel / 3012 Main St 

= ‘ 44 eee me “ on


